

10.04.2026
Sl. Nos.: 26 to 28
Court No.42
BM

C.O 2453 of 2026
+
IA NO: CAN/1/2025

RABI ORAW AND ANR
VS
SIMAN SOREN AND ANR
With
CO/1164/2015
NAYMUL HAQUE @ NAIMUL HAQUE
VS
ALLAUDDIN SK.
With
CO/1216/2016
RABI URAW & ORS
VS
SUNATI BASKEY & ORS

Mr. Tanmoy Mukherjee
Mr. Souvik Das

... for the petitioners

1. Upon request of the parties, let the matter be listed in the monthly combined list of May, 2026.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)